

Mohd Khursheed <khursheed20@gmail.com>

SRM IST(India) & IFERP Invites You for ICREGT 2020 "Renewable Energy and Green Technology"

3 messages

Icregt Conference <info@icregt.com>

To: arikesha@gmail.com
Bcc: khursheed20@gmail.com

Mon, Aug 10, 2020 at 7:48 PM

1st International Conference on Renewable Energy and Green Technology - Virtual Conference

SRM University & IFERP Invites for

Global Summit on Renewable Energy and Green Technology

With Immense Pleasure we invite you to join with us, as an <u>Advisory Board Member</u> at Global Innovative platform with International faces

Conference Name: ICREGT 2020

Date: 9th & 10th Oct 2020

Virtual Conference: Join Us Live!!

If Interested to be an Advisory Board Member, Academician's have to send their updated resume with professional photograph to be uploaded in Conference website as a committee member and will be facilitated for the same for your dynamic participation in the conference

We Expect your Honourable Presence as a leading committee member and participation in **ICREGT 2020** along with your institute scholars.

For further details and queries, kindly visit our website: http://icregt.com/

Else Join us as:

Listener from Rs.299/- or 25 USD (only) Online Session Slots from Rs 1,000/- or 49 USD (only)

Thanks & Regards,

Dr.Himanshu Sharma,

HOD (Electrical & Electronics Engineering),

SRM Institute of Science and Technology

(Formely SRM University)
ModiNagar Campus, UP, India

For Further Queries, Contact: K.Gomathi, Conference Coordinator, info@icregt.com, +91- 8122268465, ICREGT 2020, IFERP

Mohd Khursheed Siddiqui <khursheed20@gmail.com>

Tue, Aug 11, 2020 at 5:00 PM

To: Icregt Conference <info@icregt.com>

Dear Sir Please find the CV and pic for Advisory Board committee for conference ICREGT 2020 Thanks & Regards

[Quoted text hidden]

2 attachments



PHOTO.jpg 52K

325K

updated CV MKS for Advisory Board Member ICREGT 2020.pdf

Icregt Conference <info@icregt.com>
To: Mohd Khursheed Siddiqui <khursheed20@gmail.com>

Tue, Aug 11, 2020 at 5:02 PM

Thanks for your immediate response, we honor you utmost interest and expecting active participation by circulating the below attached brochure to your faculties, colleagues and scholars for online sessions and Listeners Cateogry

For more informations:http://icregt.com/conference-registration.php [Quoted text hidden]



Home / Scientific Committee

Scientific Committee

3/17/2020



Mr. M Shankar

Assistant Professor,
Electrical & Electronics
Engineering

Siddhartha Institute of Engineering & Technology,

Andhra Pradesh, India



Prof V.Selvan

Associate Professor, Civil
Engineering
Kumaraguru College of
Technology, Coimbatore

Tamil Nadu, India



Dr. Manohar D.R

Select Designation ,

Nagarjuna College of Engineering and Technology

Karnataka, India



Mohd Khursheed Siddiaui

Associate Professor, Electrical Engineering

Integral University

Uttar Pradesh, India

IFERP NEWSLETTER



Dharmendra A P

Assistant Professor,
Aeronautical Engineering
Dayanand Sagar college
of Engineering,
Bangalore
Karnataka, India



Dr. Bijendra Kumar

Assistant Professor, Civil
Engineering

Bakhtiyarpur College of
Engineering
Bihar, India



Dr. Kumar. G

Associate Professor, Civil
Engineering

Vel Tech Rangarajan Dr Sagunthala R&D Institute of Science and Technology

Tamil Nadu , India



Dr. Nadeem Ahmad khan

Assistant Professor,
Environmental Engineering

Mewat Engineering
College

, Haryana



Dr. P. Santhosh

Assistant Professor,
Electrical And Electronics
Engineering



Dr. Shrikant M. Harle

Assistant Professor,

Prof Ram Meghe College of Engg & Management Maharashtra , India



Dr.G.Babu Rao

Associate Professor, Civil

Engineering

Narasaraopeta Engineering College



Dr. Mohandas A.N

Assistant Professor,

Mechanical Engine ing

Dayananda Sag

College of Engineer.